Federal Election Commission
Reports of Spending for Electioneering Communications

Organization
PROGRESS FOR AMERICA VOTER FUND
SWIFT BOAT VETERANS FOR TRUTH
MEDIA FUND, THE
LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS
CITIZENS FOR A STRONG SENATE
CLUB FOR GROWTH.NET
AMERICANS UNITED TO PRESERVE MARRIAGE
SAVE AMERICAN MEDICINE
CAMPAIGN MONEY WATCH
REAL ECONOMY GROUP
STRONGER AMERICA NOW
COMPARE/DECIDE/VOTE
COLORADO FAMILIES FIRST
NATURAL RESOURCE DEFENSE COUNCIL ACTION FUND
ENVIRONMENT 2004 ACTION FUND
SOFTER VOICES
TEXANS FOR TRUTH
ENVIRONMENTAL ACCOUNTABILITY FUND
BRING OHIO BACK
AMERICANS FOR COAL JOBS VOTER FUND
WIN BACK RESPECT
SAFER TOGETHER
EMPOWER ILLINOIS MEDIA FUND
MAIN STREET INDIVIDUAL FUND
WILLIAM BORGIEL
OCEAN CHAMPIONS VOTER FUND
AMERICANS FOR LIFE
NATIONAL PROGRESS FUND
COMMITTEE FOR THE ADVANCEMENT OF STEM CELL RESEARCH, THE

Electioneeering

Communications

Reported Since
September 2, 2004
$7,712,882
$6,969,784
$5,030,637
$1,247,839
$985,029
$645,315
$608,240
$574,204
$520,000
$493,727
$460,445
$441,414
$398,836
$343,983
$296,117
$274,570
$235,000
$209,964
$208,052
$83,988
$76,735
$61,082
$32,226
$30,155
$24,400
$21,200
$20,500
$17,692
$13,020



