Federal Election Commission Reports of Spending for Electioneering Communications

	Electioneeering
	Communications
	Reported Since
Organization	September 2, 2004
PROGRESS FOR AMERICA VOTER FUND	\$7,712,882
SWIFT BOAT VETERANS FOR TRUTH	\$6,969,784
MEDIA FUND, THE	\$5,030,637
LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS	\$1,247,839
CITIZENS FOR A STRONG SENATE	\$985,029
CLUB FOR GROWTH.NET	\$645,315
AMERICANS UNITED TO PRESERVE MARRIAGE	\$608,240
SAVE AMERICAN MEDICINE	\$574,204
CAMPAIGN MONEY WATCH	\$520,000
REAL ECONOMY GROUP	\$493,727
STRONGER AMERICA NOW	\$460,445
COMPARE/DECIDE/VOTE	\$441,414
COLORADO FAMILIES FIRST	\$398,836
NATURAL RESOURCE DEFENSE COUNCIL ACTION FUND	\$343,983
ENVIRONMENT 2004 ACTION FUND	\$296,117
SOFTER VOICES	\$274,570
TEXANS FOR TRUTH	\$235,000
ENVIRONMENTAL ACCOUNTABILITY FUND	\$209,964
BRING OHIO BACK	\$208,052
AMERICANS FOR COAL JOBS VOTER FUND	\$83,988
WIN BACK RESPECT	\$76,735
SAFER TOGETHER	\$61,082
EMPOWER ILLINOIS MEDIA FUND	\$32,226
MAIN STREET INDIVIDUAL FUND	\$30,155
WILLIAM BORGIEL	\$24,400
OCEAN CHAMPIONS VOTER FUND	\$21,200
AMERICANS FOR LIFE	\$20,500
NATIONAL PROGRESS FUND	\$17,692
COMMITTEE FOR THE ADVANCEMENT OF STEM CELL RESEARCH, THE	\$13,020